
                                                            MUZAFFARNAGAR MEDICAL COLLEGE, MUZAFFARNAGAR 

                                                                                               MONTHLY TEACHING SCHEDULE                                   Dt: 30.08.2022

MONTH: SEPTEMBER 2022

NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT: RADIODIAGNOSIS & IMAGING

S.NO DATE DAY TIMING NAME OF FACULTY DESIGNATION BATCH LECTURE TOPIC

1 01.09.2022 Thursday 9-10 AM Dr. Bindu Agrawal Prof & HOD 2020 & 2021 JC - Production of X-Rays by Dr Shinde

2 02.09.2022 Friday 9-10 AM Dr. Rajesh Arora Associate Prof 2020 & 2021 Theory Class

3 02.09.2022 Friday 3-4 PM Dr. Rajesh Arora Associate Prof 2020 & 2021 FRS

4 03.09.2022 Saturday 9-10 AM Dr. Sushum Kr Verma Professor 2020 & 2021 CP - Dr Navi

5 05.05.2022 Monday 9-10 AM Dr Priya Tayal S R 2020 & 2021 GD - X-Ray generators by Dr. Priyanka 

6 06.09.2022 Tuesday 9-10 AM Dr Amritanshu S R 2020 & 2021 Seminar - X-Ray films, cassettes by Dr. Koomie 

7 07.09.2022 Wednesday 9-10 AM Dr Avneesh S R 2020 & 2021 Seminar - Radiation Protection by Dr Shefali

8 08.09.2022 Thursday 9-10 AM Dr Vishakha S R 2020 & 2021 JC - MR contrast media by Dr Divya

9 09.09.2022 Friday 9-10 AM Dr Gaurav Garg Assist Prof 2020 & 2021 Theory Class

10 09.09.2022 Friday 3-4 PM Dr Gaurav Garg Assist Prof 2020 & 2021 FRS

11 10.09.2022 Saturday 9-10 AM Dr Bindu Agrawal Prof & HOD 2020 & 2021 CP - Dr Geetesh

12 12.09.2022 Monday 9-10 AM Dr Mayank Chauhan Assist Prof 2020 & 2021 GD - Fetal MRI by Dr Venketeshwar

13 13.09.2022 Tuesday 9-10 AM Dr Rajesh Arora Associate Prof 2020 & 2021
Seminar - Mammography tube & recent advances 

by Dr Priyanka

14 14.09.2022 Wednesday 9-10 AM Dr Gaurav Garg Assist Prof 2020 & 2021 Seminar -Luminiscent screens by Dr Shabnam

15 15.09.2022 Thursday 9-10 AM Dr Amritanshu S R 2020 & 2021 JC -Grids & magnification radiology by Dr Prerna

16 16.09.2022 Friday 9-10 AM Dr. Mayank Chauhan Assist Prof 2020 & 2021 Theory Class

17 16.09.2022 Friday 3-4 PM Dr. Mayank Chauhan Assist Prof 2020 & 2021 FRS

18 17.09.2022 Saturday 9-10 AM Dr Bindu Agrawal Prof & HOD 2020 & 2021 CP - Dr Divya

19 19.09.2022 Monday 9-10 AM Dr Rajesh Arora Associate Prof 2020 & 2021 GD - CR & DR by Dr Prerna

20 20.09.2022 Tuesday 9-10 AM Dr Gaurav Garg Assist Prof 2020 & 2021 Seminar - X-Ray films processing by Dr G. Shinde

21 21.09.2022 Wednesday 9-10 AM Dr Mayank Chauhan Assist Prof 2020 & 2021 Seminar - MR Safety by Dr Geetesh

22 22.09.2022 Thursday 9-10 AM Dr Bindu Agrawal Prof & HOD 2020 & 2021 JC - Xeroradiography & Xray filters by Dr Shabnam

23 23.09.2022 Friday 9-10 AM Dr Amritanshu S R 2020 & 2021 Theory Class

24 23.09.2022 Friday 3-4 PM Dr Amritanshu S R 2020 & 2021 FRS



25 24.09.2022 Saturday 9-10 AM Dr Rajesh Arora Associate Prof 2020 & 2021 CP - Venketeshwar

26 26.09.2022 Monday 9-10 AM Dr Gaurav Garg Assist Prof 2020 & 2021 GD - Iodine contast media by Dr Navi

27 27.09.2022 Tuesday 9-10 AM Dr Mayank Chauhan Assist Prof 2020 & 2021 Seminar - 3D Vs 4D USG & THI by Dr Priyanka

28 28.09.2022 Wednesday 9-10 AM Dr Amritanshu S R 2020 & 2021
Seminar - Current applications of colour doppler 

by Dr Shefali

29 29.09.2022 Thursday 9-10 AM Dr Navdeep Hooda Professor 2020 & 2021 JC - Interaction of X-ray with matter by Dr Koomie

30 30.09.2022 Friday 9-10 AM 2020 & 2021 Monthly Test 


